APL Series Cylindrical
Status Indicator Locks
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT
APL Series Cylindrical Indicator Locks
2
Eliminate potentially embarrassing situations
and provide peace of mind with the APL Series
Grade 1 cylindrical lock with status indicator.

when locked in position.
Latches:
Ordering Example:
Spring Latch
Q73
2-3/4" Backset
2 1/4"
 1"
dia.
11/8"
Spring Latch
R22
2-3/8" Backset
2 1/4"
 7/8"
dia.
1"
Strikes:
2 3/4"
11/4"
11/8"
#300 #302
2 1/4"
13/16"
13/4"
#306 - Standard
4 7/8"
11/4"
11/4"
#303
2 1/4"
13/16"
13/4"
1/4"  rad.
ANSI Strike T-Strike Full Lip Strike -
Square Corner
Full Lip Strike -
Radius Corner
The APL02 installs on 1-3/4" thick doors standard.
It can also be used on 1-3/8" thick doors by adding
adapter plates. To order specify adapter plate kit
model number APK-2.
APK-2
Door Thickness:
Series Function Design Finish Strike Latch
APL 02 ST 626 306 Q73
Copyright © 2024, 2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. 210548-9/25
Arrow Lock & Door Hardware
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037
Customer Service: 1-800-327-8539